
www.eatlocoono.com              Follow us @eatlocoono

Catering

Catering

MENU

FOR YOUOrdering Instructions

You start the party, we’ll handle the food.
Sandwiches and deli platters are old news. 

Let Loco Ono cater your next meeting, 
event or party for a delicious 

dining experience they won’t forget. 

Ordering is easy. 
Call your nearest store below.

OR

Email 
eatlocoono@gmail.com

1. HOW TO ORDER
You may call or stop by one of our Loco Ono restaurants in Reno 
and Sparks or email us at eatlocoono@gmail.com. You may also 
download a Catering Menu on www.eatlocoono.com. For prices, 
please be sure to ask for the menu prices for the store that you are 
interested in ordering from.

2 .WHAT TO ORDER
Simply choose one of our Catering Packages based on the number 
of the number of people in your party.

3. WHEN TO PLACE AN ORDER
We recommend placing an order 24 hours in advance for smaller 
caterings. Large parties may require additional advance notice 
of at least 72 hours.

4. WHERE AND WHEN TO PICK UP
Please choose your nearest Loco Ono restaurant and schedule your 
pickup date during our normal business hours. Please let us 
know if you need special arrangement. We currently do not offer 
delivery service.

5. HOW TO PAY
A minimum of 50% deposit is required when placing the order. 
We accept Cash and Major Credit cards.

6. CANCELLATION POLICY
Please provide 24-hours notice for cancellation. Parties who do not 
cancel in a timely matter may not have the deposit refunded.

Reno Midtown 
1585 S Virginia St Reno, NV 89502

Tel. (775) 453-2174

Sparks Prater 
663 N McCarran Blvd Sparks, NV 89431

Tel. (775) 971-4237

OPEN 11AM - CLOSE 9PMC    2022 Loco Ono Catering Menu, All Rights Reserved
Please note that prices may change without prior notice.
Please contact each store for price updates.



1. Select your Party Size

2. Select the Entrees

Entries

Chicken Katsu

Chicken Katsu w/ Curry

Garlic Chicken

Mochiko Fried Chicken

Teri Chicken

Teri Beef

Kalbi

Garlic Shrimp

Honey Shrimp

Spicy Lemongrass Tofu

70.00

75.00

70.00

70.00

70.00

85.00

120.00

100.00

100.00

60.00

140.00

150.00

140.00

140.00

140.00

170.00

240.00

200.00

200.00

120.00

Please write the quantity of each item under the size you want to order.
*2 Servings per person recommended

*Medium feeds 8-10 people / Large feeds 18-20 people

Medium    Qty       Large       Qty

Musubi

Spam Musubi

Teri Chicken Musubi

Chicken Katsu Musubi

Sides

Beverages

PACKAGES
Catering A la Carte 

Items

Medium    Qty        Large      QtyItems

Order Date

Pick-up Location

Pick-up Date

Pick-up Time

Name

Address

Email

Phone

Total Cost

5. Fill in Contact info

60.00

70.00

70.00

120.00

140.00

140.00 *Applicable Sales Tax not Included

Chicken Katsu          

Garlic Chicken          

Teri Chicken 

Kalbi         

Honey Shrimp    

Chicken Katsu w/Curry     

Mochiko Fried Chicken          

Teri Beef          

Garlic Shrimp           

Spicy Lemongrass Tofu 

4. Add Appetizers & A La Carte Items

3. Select the Rice & Salads

White Rice

House Salad

Brown Rice       

Mac Salad

Craving more? Select extra sides and a la Carte items on 
the right to add to your catering package.

Medium    Qty       Large         QtyItems

Hawaiian Sun

Price        Qty Items

02.25

White Rice

Brown Rice

House Salad

Mac Salad

30.00

30.00

30.00

40.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

80.00
2 Medium Sides, 1 Medium Mac Salad & 2 Medium Entrees

Medium (Feeds up to 20-25 People)

2 Large Sides, 1 Large Mac Salad & 2 Large Entrees

Large (Feeds up to 40-45 People)


