Ordering Instructions

1. HOW TO ORDER

You may call or stop by one of our Loco Ono restaurants in Reno and Sparks or email us at eatlocoono@gmail.com. You may also download a Catering Menu on www.eatlocoono.com. For prices, please be sure to ask for the menu prices for the store that you are interested in ordering from.

2.WHAT TO ORDER

Simply choose one of our Catering Packages based on the number of the number of people in your party.

3. WHEN TO PLACE AN ORDER

We recommend placing an order 24 hours in advance for smaller caterings. Large parties may require additional advance notice of at least 72 hours.

4. WHERE AND WHEN TO PICK UP

Please choose your nearest Loco Ono restaurant and schedule your pickup date during our normal business hours. Please let us know if you need special arrangement. We currently do not offer delivery service.

5. HOW TO PAY

A minimum of 50% deposit is required when placing the order. We accept Cash and Major Credit cards.

6. CANCELLATION POLICY

Please provide 24-hours notice for cancellation. Parties who do not cancel in a timely matter may not have the deposit refunded.



You start the party, we'll handle the food. Sandwiches and deli platters are old news. Let Loco Ono cater your next meeting, event or party for a delicious dining experience they won't forget.

Ordering is easy. Call your nearest store below.

> **Reno Midtown** 1585 S Virginia St Reno, NV 89502 Tel. (775) 453-2174

Sparks Prater 663 N McCarran Blvd Sparks, NV 89431 Tel. (775) 971-4237

OR

Email eatlocoono@gmail.com

(atering

FAMILY · ISLAND · KITCHEN

© 2022 Loco Ono Catering Menu, All Rights Reserved Please note that prices may change without prior notice. Please contact each store for price updates. OPEN 11AM - CLOSE 9PM www.eatlocoono.com

(atering PACKAGES

1. Select your Party Size

Medium (Feeds up to 20-25 People)				
2 Medium Sides, 1 Medium Mac Salad & 2 Medium Entrees				
Large (Feeds up to 40-45 People)				
2 Large Sides, 1 Large Mac Salad & 2 Large Entrees				

2. Select the Entrees

Chicken Katsu	Chicken Katsu w/Curry	
Garlic Chicken	Mochiko Fried Chicken	
Teri Chicken	Teri Beef	
Kalbi	Garlic Shrimp	
Honey Shrimp	Spicy Lemongrass Tofu	

3. Select the Rice & Salads

White Rice	Brown Rice
House Salad	Mac Salad

4. Add Appetizers & A La Carte Items

Craving more? Select extra sides and a la Carte items on the right to add to your catering package.

Ala Carte

Please write the quantity of each item under the size you want to order. *2 Servings per person recommended *Medium feeds 8-10 people / Large feeds 18-20 people

Entries

Items	Medium	Qty	Large	Qty
Chicken Katsu	70.00		140.00	
Chicken Katsu w/ Curry	75.00		150.00	
Garlic Chicken	70.00		140.00	
Mochiko Fried Chicken	70.00		140.00	
Teri Chicken	70.00		140.00	
Teri Beef	85.00		170.00	
Kalbi	120.00		240.00	
Garlic Shrimp	100.00		200.00	
Honey Shrimp	100.00		200.00	
Spicy Lemongrass Tofu	60.00		120.00	

Musubi

Items	Medium	Qty	Large	Qty
Spam Musubi	60.00		120.00	
Teri Chicken Musubi	70.00		140.00	
Chicken Katsu Musubi	70.00		140.00	

Sides

Items	Medium	Qty	Large	Qty
White Rice	30.00		60.00	
Brown Rice	30.00		60.00	
House Salad	30.00		60.00	
Mac Salad	40.00		80.00	

Beverages

Items	Price	Qty
Hawaiian Sun	02.25	

5. Fill in Contact info

	1
Order Date	
Pick-up Location	
Pick-up Date	
Pick-up Time	
Name	
Address	
Email	
Phone	
Total Cost	
	*Applicable Sales Tax not Included